
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION; Index Type=
Judgments;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199311030003
45111

11/03/1993
10:34:36

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DUPREE,
CHRISTOPHE
R M

199311120003
59431

11/12/1993
01:04:33

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GARRETT,
KEVIN

199312300004
18971

12/30/1993
12:31:57

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS EASTERLING,
RAY L

199602050000
36661

02/05/1996
12:25:01

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HAYES,
KELLER
TUCKER

199604220001
29561

04/22/1996
09:22:13

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DANIELS,
LAURIE B

199710300003
53921

10/30/1997
08:45:08

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KAY, LARRY
GENE

199801090000
07211

01/09/1998
10:43:45

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JACOBS,
CARLY

202109270004
68830

09/27/2021
11:17:05

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS STARNES
BENNETT
KEITH

202110290005
24860

10/29/2021
02:12:47

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COCHRAN
KAREN A

202202220000
74750

02/22/2022
10:36:31

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CAFFEY
ADRIAN C

202203290001
27470

03/29/2022
01:22:28

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

PARKER
MICHAEL A

Instr
#:20210419000
194110

202205030001
80090

05/03/2022
10:06:14

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FALKNER
JAMES DAVID

202209060003
46590

09/06/2022
01:49:45

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCNEAL
WILLIAM V

202210030003
77360

10/03/2022
12:56:14

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

YOUNG
CALEB

Instr
#:20150316000
081340



202212150004
52090

12/15/2022
10:39:20

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

CHRISTENBE
RRY WILSON

Instr
#:20210913000
445290

202302240000
50860

02/24/2023
02:02:09

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WATTS
MARVIN

202303240000
83080

03/24/2023
01:15:12

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS EDWARDS
CLIFTON

202303240000
83100

03/24/2023
01:15:14

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PARKER
JIMMY

202303240000
83110

03/24/2023
01:15:15

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HAZEN R M

202304240001
17810

04/24/2023
12:00:20

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HENDRIX
JOSHUA E

202310160003
05140

10/16/2023
11:51:43

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

MCDONALD
DENISE

Instr
#:20150810000
275900

202405160001
45360

05/16/2024
12:44:10

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCGINNIS
LINDSEY

202405200001
48240

05/20/2024
10:38:06

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

PERKINS
TRAVIS

Instr
#:20190211000
043190

202405280001
56650

05/28/2024
11:20:39

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SMITHERMAN
KHALIAH

202405280001
56660

05/28/2024
11:20:40

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SMITHERMAN
QUENTON T

202405280001
57380

05/28/2024
01:01:44

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

COCHRAN
KAREN A

Instr
#:20101216000
424060

202405280001
57370

05/28/2024
01:00:35

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

COCHRAN
KAREN A

Instr
#:20211029000
524860

202405280001
57350

05/28/2024
12:59:10

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

COCHRAN
KAREN A

Instr
#:20110105000
003110

202106180002
98570

06/18/2021
01:04:28

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ALOIA KHARA

202107010003
20970

07/01/2021
03:41:15

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MOORE BILLY
RAYE


