Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION; Index Type= Judgments;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199311030003 45111	11/03/1993 10:34:36	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DUPREE, CHRISTOPHE R M						
199311120003 59431	11/12/1993 01:04:33	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GARRETT, KEVIN						
199312300004 18971	12/30/1993 12:31:57	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	EASTERLING, RAY L						
199602050000 36661	02/05/1996 12:25:01	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HAYES, KELLER TUCKER						
199604220001 29561	04/22/1996 09:22:13	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DANIELS, LAURIE B						
199710300003 53921	10/30/1997 08:45:08	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KAY, LARRY GENE						
199801090000 07211	01/09/1998 10:43:45	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JACOBS, CARLY						
202109270004 68830	09/27/2021 11:17:05	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	STARNES BENNETT KEITH						
202110290005 24860	10/29/2021 02:12:47	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	COCHRAN KAREN A						
202202220000 74750	02/22/2022 10:36:31	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CAFFEY ADRIAN C						
202203290001 27470	03/29/2022 01:22:28	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	PARKER MICHAEL A					Instr #:20210419000 194110	
202205030001 80090	05/03/2022 10:06:14	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FALKNER JAMES DAVID						
202209060003 46590	09/06/2022 01:49:45	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MCNEAL WILLIAM V						
202210030003 77360	10/03/2022 12:56:14	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	YOUNG CALEB					Instr #:20150316000 081340	

Γ	1	1	T	1		1	1	1 1		
202212150004 52090	12/15/2022 10:39:20	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	CHRISTENBE RRY WILSON				Instr #:20210913000 445290	
202302240000 50860	02/24/2023 02:02:09	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WATTS MARVIN					
202303240000 83080	03/24/2023 01:15:12	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	EDWARDS CLIFTON					
202303240000 83100	03/24/2023 01:15:14	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PARKER JIMMY					
202303240000 83110	03/24/2023 01:15:15	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HAZEN R M					
202304240001 17810	04/24/2023 12:00:20	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HENDRIX JOSHUA E					
202310160003 05140	10/16/2023 11:51:43	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	MCDONALD DENISE				Instr #:20150810000 275900	
202405160001 45360	05/16/2024 12:44:10	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MCGINNIS LINDSEY					
202405200001 48240	05/20/2024 10:38:06	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	PERKINS TRAVIS				Instr #:20190211000 043190	
202405280001 56650	05/28/2024 11:20:39	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SMITHERMAN KHALIAH					
202405280001 56660	05/28/2024 11:20:40	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SMITHERMAN QUENTON T					
202405280001 57380	05/28/2024 01:01:44	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	COCHRAN KAREN A				Instr #:20101216000 424060	
202405280001 57370	05/28/2024 01:00:35	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	COCHRAN KAREN A				Instr #:20211029000 524860	
202405280001 57350	05/28/2024 12:59:10	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	COCHRAN KAREN A				Instr #:20110105000 003110	
202106180002 98570	06/18/2021 01:04:28	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ALOIA KHARA					
202107010003 20970	07/01/2021 03:41:15	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MOORE BILLY RAYE					